P firstdue

Monthly Call Report

INCIDENT ID

22187287

22187302

22187333

22227454

22227521

22227538

22227551

22303052

22303066

22303146

22303245

22303253

22355074

22355109

22355148

22355185

22355204

22355592

22459399

Report ID: 76060

PSAP CALL DATE/TIME
2025-05-01 09:48:06
2025-05-01 22:55:00
2025-05-02 09:15:45

2025-05-03 04:29:06

2025-05-04 10:23:48
2025-05-04 14:39:25
2025-05-04 19:59:15
2025-05-06 19:00:37
2025-05-06 19:30:48
2025-05-07 15:52:48
2025-05-08 06:12:14
2025-05-07 17:31:06
2025-05-12 00:34:47
2025-05-09 19:30:58
2025-05-09 11:09:14
2025-05-08 15:51:05

2025-05-08 14:18:50

2025-05-06 19:28:31

2025-05-13 10:52:34

INCIDENT TYPE

611 - Dispatched &
canceled en route

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

440 - Electrical
wiring/equipment problem,
other

800 - Severe weather or
natural disaster, other

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

800 - Severe weather or
natural disaster, other

611 - Dispatched &
canceled en route

322 - Motor vehicle
accident with injuries

131 - Passenger vehicle
fire

611 - Dispatched &
canceled en route

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

800 - Severe weather or
natural disaster, other

611 - Dispatched &
canceled en route

611 - Dispatched &
canceled en route

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

711 - Municipal alarm
system, malicious false
alarm

611 - Dispatched &
canceled en route

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

Robbins FD NC
Address: 301 Branson Cir, Robbins, NC, 27325

INCIDENT TYPE SERIES

NAME

Good Intent

Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS

Hazardous Condition

Severe Weather & Natural

Disaster

Rescue & EMS

Severe Weather & Natural

Disaster

Good Intent

Rescue & EMS

Fire

Good Intent

Rescue & EMS

Severe Weather & Natural

Disaster

Good Intent

Good Intent

Rescue & EMS

False Alarm & False Call

Good Intent

Rescue & EMS

This report was generated on : 06/01/2025 02:43 PM

DISPATCH TYPE
M31 UNCONSCIOUSNES
S/FAINTING (NEAR)

M6 BREATHING
PROBLEMS

M21 HEMORRHAGE/LAC
ERATION

F69 STRUCTURE FIRE

F18 STORM DAMAGE
M6 BREATHING
PROBLEMS

F18 STORM DAMAGE
F52 ALARM-FIRE
ACTIVATION

F77 MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION

F69 STRUCTURE FIRE

M26 SICK PERSON

M17 FALLS

F18 STORM DAMAGE

F77 MOTOR VEHICLE

COLLISION

F77 MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION

M6 BREATHING
PROBLEMS

F52 ALARM-FIRE
ACTIVATION

F57 EXPLOSION

M26 SICK PERSON
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Monthly Call Report

INCIDENT ID

22543829

22543871

22543889

22543920

22543942

22543959

22543972

22544062

22544085

22696100

22696128

22696147

22696168

22696211

22696231

22696252

22696284

22696323

22696370

22696410

22696446

Report ID: 76060

PSAP CALL DATE/TIME

2025-05-12 13:27:57

2025-05-12 12:43:29

2025-05-12 12:19:46

2025-05-12 11:56:52

2025-05-12 15:30:07

2025-05-12 18:20:39

2025-05-12 18:56:34

2025-05-14 06:57:47

2025-05-12 22:16:54

2025-05-13 06:59:33

2025-05-13 02:12:53

2025-05-16 16:01:31

2025-05-16 16:20:48

2025-05-17 04:22:47

2025-05-18 16:04:45

2025-05-18 22:44:09

2025-05-16 14:29:13

2025-05-15 09:50:19

2025-05-12 22:27:07

2025-05-14 21:08:13

2025-05-13 18:44:07

INCIDENT TYPE

800 - Severe weather or
natural disaster, other

800 - Severe weather or
natural disaster, other

800 - Severe weather or
natural disaster, other

800 - Severe weather or
natural disaster, other

800 - Severe weather or
natural disaster, other

800 - Severe weather or
natural disaster, other

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

324 - Motor vehicle
accident with no injuries.

444 - Power line down

324 - Motor vehicle
accident with no injuries.

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

622 - No incident found on
arrival at dispatch address

611 - Dispatched &
canceled en route

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

324 - Motor vehicle
accident with no injuries.

322 - Motor vehicle
accident with injuries

651 - Smoke scare, odor of
smoke

324 - Motor vehicle
accident with no injuries.

324 - Motor vehicle
accident with no injuries.

622 - No incident found on
arrival at dispatch address

Robbins FD NC
Address: 301 Branson Cir, Robbina

INCIDENT TYPE SERIES
NAME

Severe Weather & Natural
Disaster

Severe Weather & Natural
Disaster

Severe Weather & Natural
Disaster

Severe Weather & Natural
Disaster

Severe Weather & Natural
Disaster

Severe Weather & Natural

Disaster

Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS

Hazardous Condition

Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS

Good Intent

Good Intent

Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS

Good Intent

Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS

Good Intent

This report was generated on : 06/01/2025 02:43 PM

ere

DISPATCH TYPE
F55 ELECTRICAL
HAZARD

F18 STORM DAMAGE

F18 STORM DAMAGE

F18 STORM DAMAGE

F18 STORM DAMAGE

F18 STORM DAMAGE

M6 BREATHING

PROBLEMS

F77 MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION

F55 ELECTRICAL
HAZARD

F77 MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION

M10 CHEST PAIN
F77 MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION

F77 MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION

M10 CHEST PAIN
M6 BREATHING
PROBLEMS

F77 MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION

F77 MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION

F69 STRUCTURE FIRE
F77 MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION

F77 MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION

F77 MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION
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Monthly Call Report

INCIDENT ID

22696495

22744912

23029579

23047861

23161575

23206230

23242102

23245112

23326486

23458793

Report ID: 76060

PSAP CALL DATE/TIME

2025-05-18 07:15:45

2025-05-19 19:53:06

2025-05-24 10:29:45

2025-05-24 13:14:11

2025-05-25 22:21:57

2025-05-26 14:56:13

2025-05-27 01:30:03

2025-05-27 09:12:45

2025-05-29 13:52:11

2025-05-31 18:08:19

INCIDENT TYPE

611 - Dispatched &
canceled en route

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

4490 - Electrical
wiring/equipment prablem,
other

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

122 - Fire in motor home,
camper, recreational
vehicle

500 - Service Call, other
611 - Dispatched &

canceled en route

311 - Medical assist, assist
EMS crew

322 - Motor vehicle
accident with injuries

Robbins FD NC

Address: 301 Branson Cir, Robbins, NC
27325

INCIDENT TYPE SERIES

NAME

Good Intent

Rescue & EMS

Hazardous Condition

Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS

Fire

Service Call

Good Intent

Rescue & EMS

Rescue & EMS

This report was generated on : 06/01/2025 02:43 PM

DISPATCH TYPE
F77 MOTOR VEHICLE
COLLISION

M11 CHOKING

F69 STRUCTURE FIRE

M10 CHEST PAIN

M10 CHEST PAIN

F69 STRUCTURE FIRE

F53 ASSIST/SERVICE
CALLS

F52 ALARM-FIRE
ACTIVATION

M6 BREATHING
PROBLEMS

P131 VEHICLE

ACCIDENT (NO PIyHIT
&amp; RUN
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