

Address: 301 Branson Cir, Robbins, NC, 27325



## **Monthly Call Report**

INCIDENT ID	PSAP CALL DATE/TIME	INCIDENT TYPE	INCIDENT TYPE SERIES NAME	DISPATCH TYPE
22187287	2025-05-01 09:48:06	611 - Dispatched & canceled en route	Good Intent	M31 UNCONSCIOUSNES S/FAINTING (NEAR)
22187302	2025-05-01 22:55:00	311 - Medical assist, assist EMS crew	Rescue & EMS	M6 BREATHING PROBLEMS
22187333	2025-05-02 09:15:45	311 - Medical assist, assist EMS crew	Rescue & EMS	M21 HEMORRHAGE/LAC ERATION
22227454	2025-05-03 04:29:06	440 - Electrical wiring/equipment problem, other	Hazardous Condition	F69 STRUCTURE FIRE
22227521	2025-05-04 10:23:48	800 - Severe weather or natural disaster, other	Severe Weather & Natural Disaster	F18 STORM DAMAGE
22227538	2025-05-04 14:39:25	311 - Medical assist, assist EMS crew	Rescue & EMS	M6 BREATHING PROBLEMS
22227551	2025-05-04 19:59:15	800 - Severe weather or natural disaster, other	Severe Weather & Natural Disaster	F18 STORM DAMAGE
22303052	2025-05-06 19:00:37	611 - Dispatched & canceled en route	Good Intent	F52 ALARM-FIRE ACTIVATION
22303066	2025-05-06 19:30:48	322 - Motor vehicle accident with injuries	Rescue & EMS	F77 MOTOR VEHICLE COLLISION
22303146	2025-05-07 15:52:48	131 - Passenger vehicle fire	Fire	F69 STRUCTURE FIRE
22303245	2025-05-08 06:12:14	611 - Dispatched & canceled en route	Good Intent	M26 SICK PERSON
22303253	2025-05-07 17:31:06	311 - Medical assist, assist EMS crew	Rescue & EMS	M17 FALLS
22355074	2025-05-12 00:34:47	800 - Severe weather or natural disaster, other	Severe Weather & Natural Disaster	F18 STORM DAMAGE
22355109	2025-05-09 19:30:58	611 - Dispatched & canceled en route	Good Intent	F77 MOTOR VEHICLE COLLISION
22355148	2025-05-09 11:09:14	611 - Dispatched & canceled en route	Good Intent	F77 MOTOR VEHICLE COLLISION
22355185	2025-05-08 15:51:05	311 - Medical assist, assist EMS crew	Rescue & EMS	M6 BREATHING PROBLEMS
22355204	2025-05-08 14:18:50	711 - Municipal alarm system, malicious false alarm	False Alarm & False Call	F52 ALARM-FIRE ACTIVATION
22355592	2025-05-06 19:28:31	611 - Dispatched & canceled en route	Good Intent	F57 EXPLOSION
22459399	2025-05-13 10:52:34	311 - Medical assist, assist EMS crew	Rescue & EMS	M26 SICK PERSON

## **Monthly Call Report**

INCIDENT ID	PSAP CALL DATE/TIME	INCIDENT TYPE	INCIDENT TYPE SERIES NAME	DISPATCH TYPE
22543829	2025-05-12 13:27:57	800 - Severe weather or natural disaster, other	Severe Weather & Natural Disaster	F55 ELECTRICAL HAZARD
22543871	2025-05-12 12:43:29	800 - Severe weather or natural disaster, other	Severe Weather & Natural Disaster	F18 STORM DAMAGE
22543889	2025-05-12 12:19:46	800 - Severe weather or natural disaster, other	Severe Weather & Natural Disaster	F18 STORM DAMAGE
22543920	2025-05-12 11:56:52	800 - Severe weather or natural disaster, other	Severe Weather & Natural Disaster	F18 STORM DAMAGE
22543942	2025-05-12 15:30:07	800 - Severe weather or natural disaster, other	Severe Weather & Natural Disaster	F18 STORM DAMAGE
22543959	2025-05-12 18:20:39	800 - Severe weather or natural disaster, other	Severe Weather & Natural Disaster	F18 STORM DAMAGE
22543972	2025-05-12 18:56:34	311 - Medical assist, assist EMS crew	Rescue & EMS	M6 BREATHING PROBLEMS
22544062	2025-05-14 06:57:47	324 - Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.	Rescue & EMS	F77 MOTOR VEHICLE COLLISION
22544085	2025-05-12 22:16:54	444 - Power line down	Hazardous Condition	F55 ELECTRICAL HAZARD
22696100	2025-05-13 06:59:33	324 - Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.	Rescue & EMS	F77 MOTOR VEHICLE COLLISION
22696128	2025-05-13 02:12:53	311 - Medical assist, assist EMS crew	Rescue & EMS	M10 CHEST PAIN
22696147	2025-05-16 16:01:31	622 - No incident found on arrival at dispatch address	Good Intent	F77 MOTOR VEHICLE COLLISION
22696168	2025-05-16 16:20:48	611 - Dispatched & canceled en route	Good Intent	F77 MOTOR VEHICLE COLLISION
22696211	2025-05-17 04:22:47	311 - Medical assist, assist EMS crew	Rescue & EMS	M10 CHEST PAIN
22696231	2025-05-18 16:04:45	311 - Medical assist, assist EMS crew	Rescue & EMS	M6 BREATHING PROBLEMS
22696252	2025-05-18 22:44:09	324 - Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.	Rescue & EMS	F77 MOTOR VEHICLE COLLISION
22696284	2025-05-16 14:29:13	322 - Motor vehicle accident with injuries	Rescue & EMS	F77 MOTOR VEHICLE COLLISION
22696323	2025-05-15 09:50:19	651 - Smoke scare, odor of smoke	Good Intent	F69 STRUCTURE FIRE
22696370	2025-05-12 22:27:07	324 - Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.	Rescue & EMS	F77 MOTOR VEHICLE COLLISION
22696410	2025-05-14 21:08:13	324 - Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.	Rescue & EMS	F77 MOTOR VEHICLE COLLISION
22696446	2025-05-13 18:44:07	622 - No incident found on arrival at dispatch address	Good Intent	F77 MOTOR VEHICLE COLLISION

## **Monthly Call Report**

INCIDENT ID	PSAP CALL DATE/TIME	INCIDENT TYPE	INCIDENT TYPE SERIES NAME	DISPATCH TYPE
22696495	2025-05-19 07:15:45	611 - Dispatched & canceled en route	Good Intent	F77 MOTOR VEHICLE COLLISION
22744912	2025-05-19 19:53:06	311 - Medical assist, assist EMS crew	Rescue & EMS	M11 CHOKING
23029579	2025-05-24 10:29:45	440 - Electrical wiring/equipment problem, other	Hazardous Condition	F69 STRUCTURE FIRE
23047861	2025-05-24 13:14:11	311 - Medical assist, assist EMS crew	Rescue & EMS	M10 CHEST PAIN
23161575	2025-05-25 22:21:57	311 - Medical assist, assist EMS crew	Rescue & EMS	M10 CHEST PAIN
23206230	2025-05-26 14:56:13	122 - Fire in motor home, camper, recreational vehicle	Fire	F69 STRUCTURE FIRE
23242102	2025-05-27 01:30:03	500 - Service Call, other	Service Call	F53 ASSIST/SERVICE CALLS
23245112	2025-05-27 09:12:45	611 - Dispatched & canceled en route	Good Intent	F52 ALARM-FIRE ACTIVATION
23326486	2025-05-29 13:52:11	311 - Medical assist, assist EMS crew	Rescue & EMS	M6 BREATHING PROBLEMS
23458793	2025-05-31 18:08:19	322 - Motor vehicle accident with injuries	Rescue & EMS	P131 VEHICLE ACCIDENT (NO PI)/HIT & RUN